CCTV | EX8 Series Dual Sensor Ceiling Camera
The EX8 is an installer‑friendly, vandal resistant ceiling
mount camera that incorporates dual CCD image sensors
for versatile bi-directional surveillance. The EX8 is ideal for
use in hallways and corridors where it is important to view
activity in two directions.
The EX8 is available with an M4 mechanical filter LXR CCD,
for vivid daytime color and excellent performance under

Environmental
Operational Range -25ºC to +60ºC (-13ºF to 140ºF)
Ordering Information
EX8C7V0409‑N Dual Sensor Ceiling
Camera
Dual sensor ceiling camera, 1/3 in. hi-res color,
500 TVL, 4-9 mm lens, NTSC
EX8C7V0409-N
EX8C7V0409‑P Dual sensor Ceiling camera
Dual sensor ceiling camera, 1/3 in. hi-res color,
500 TVL, 4-9 mm lens, PAL
EX8C7V0409-P
EX8C7V0922‑N Dual Sensor Ceiling
Camera
Dual sensor ceiling camera, 1/3 in. hi-res color,
500 TVL, 9-22 mm lens, NTSC
EX8C7V0922-N
EX8C7V0922‑P Dual Sensor Ceiling
Camera
Dual sensor ceiling camera, 1/3 in. hi-res color,
500 TVL, 9-22 mm lens, PAL
EX8C7V0922-P
EX8M4V0409-N Dual Sensor Ceiling
Camera
Dual sensor ceiling camera, 1/3 in. hi-res day/
night, 540/540 TVL, 4-9 mm lens, NTSC
EX8M4V0409-N
EX8M4V0409‑P Dual Sensor Ceiling
Camera
Dual sensor ceiling camera, 1/3 in. hi-res day/
night, 540/540 TVL, 4-9 mm lens, PAL
EX8M4V0409-P
EX8M4V0922-N Dual Sensor Ceiling
Camera
Dual sensor ceiling camera, 1/3 in. hi-res day/
night, 540/540 TVL, 9-22 mm lens, NTSC
EX8M4V0922-N
EX8M4V0922-P Dual Sensor Ceiling
Camera
EX8M4V0922-P
Accessories
EXPS.008 VAC Power Supply